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ADMV1009AEZ
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADMV1009AEZ Price

Technical Information of ADMV1009AEZ
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case Strip
Supplier Device Package 32-LCC (5x5)

Secondary Attributes -

RF Type -

Package / Case

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Function Upconverter

Detailed Description

ADMV1009AEZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

32-TFCQFN Exposed Pad

RF IC Upconverter 12.7GHz ~ 15.4GHz 32-LCC (5x5)

ADMV1009AEZ
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
13/15GHZ GAAS UPCONVERTER

50 pcs in stock
ADMV1009AEZ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Series

RoHS Status

Packaging

Other Names

Manufacturer Standar
Frequency

Base Part Number

ADMV1009AEZ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

13/15GHZ GAAS UPCONVERTER

50

RoHS Compliant
Strip

ADMV1009AEZTR

ADMV1009AEZTR-ND

d Lead Time 8 Weeks
12.7GHz ~ 15.4GHz

ADMV1009

ADMV1009AEZ 50pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADMV1009AEZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADMV1009AEZ with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ ADMV1009AEZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADMV1009AEZ

Image Part Number

ADMP621ACEZ-RL

ADMV1011AEZ

ADMV1012AEZ-R7

ADMV1010-EVALZ

ADMV1012-EVALZ

ADMV1009-EVALZ

ADMP441XCEZ

ADMV1011AEZ-R7

ADMP504ACEZ-RL7
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ADMV1009AEZ Stock

ADMP621XCEZ-RL7

ADMV1009AEZ Inventory
Inquiry ADMV1009AEZ

ADMV1009AEZ Datasheet

ADMV1009AEZ Price
ADMV1009AEZ Digikey
ADMV1009AEZ Image

Download ADMV1009AEZ Datasheet

Description

MIC MEMS DIGITAL OMNI -46DB

18/23GHZ GAAS UP CONVERTER

18/23GHZ GAAS D/C

EVAL BOARD

EVAL BOARD

EVAL BOARD

ADMP441XCEZ AD

18/23GHZ GAAS UP CONVERTER

ADMP504ACEZ-RL7 InvenSens

EVAL BOARD

13/15GHZ GAAS D/C

ADMP521ACEZ AD

ADMP521ACEZ-RL ADI

ADMP441ACEZ-RL7 ADI

ADMP508ACEZ-RL AD

13/15GHZ GAAS D/C

IC MEMS OMNI MICHROPHONE SMD

13/15GHZ GAAS UPCONVERTER

18/23GHZ GAAS D/C

ADMP621XCEZ-RL7 ADI

ADMV1009AEZ Electronics
Supplier ADMV1009AEZ
ADMV1009AEZ Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

InvenSens

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI

ADI

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADMV1009AEZ Components
Order ADMV1009AEZ Online

ADMV1009AEZ PDF

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

25 pcs

500 pcs

418 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

50000 pcs

46365 pcs

10000 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

50 pcs

1350 pcs
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